2024 Permit Activity

PERMIT ACTIVITY

Residential:

Commercial:

Industrial:

Institutional:

Agricultural:

Pool Enclosure:

Signs:

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

Total Construction Value of Permits Issued:

Detached

Multi-Unit

Apartment
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

Jan-Dec

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Const Value

Const Value

Total

2024

15

1

1

123

140
25,115,777

5

26

31
40,105,600

1

392,400
2
10
12
198,500,000
1

1
60,000

23
1,190,866

35
131,000

245

265,495,643




